A

COTTSBUR

S

2019-20 SCOTTSBURG WARRIORETTES BASKETBALL ROSTER

VARSITY ROSTER

# NAME

00 Alexus Hargrave

3 Zoe Zellers

5 Jaylah Mays

11 Hannah Stutsman
12 Kynleigh Watson
15 Kinlee Craig

22 Riley Pool

23 Allison McGlothlin
24 Kady Clancy

31 Allyson Barger

33 Madyson Richey
42 Abbey Martin
JUNIOR VARSITY ROSTER
# NAME

1 Alexus Hargrave

2 Olivia Fugate

14 Sonya King

20 Allyson Barger

21 Kinlee Craig

25 Hannah Thomas
30 Abbey Martin

32 Allison McGlothlin
34 Madyson Richey
40 Hailee Bowen
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HEIGHT
54
511
5'6
5’10
54
5'7
5’9
5'8
5'7
5'4
5’10
5’11

HEIGHT
54
53
52
54
5'7
5'5
511
5'8
5’10
54
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GRADE

10
11
12

12
10
12
10
11
11

©
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Head Coach
Donna Cheatham

Assistant Coaches
Rhonda Smith, Varsity Asst.
Jeremy Zeigenbein, JV
Jeanne Taylor, Freshman
Cindy Piet Cruz, Varsity Asst.

Manager
Carrie Hiler
MaKenzie Marsh
Brandon Deaton
Molly Mauk
Justin McCowan

Athletic Trainer
Chris Davis

Cheer Team
Klarinda Tutterow, Chris Franklin, Katrina
Franklin

Katie Brown, Taegen Bright, Jordyn Livesay,
Courtney Morris, Sadie Fugate, Kirsten
Holman, Jaylee Walker, Madison Castor,
Jillian Smith, Allison Zollman, Adrianna
Cissell, Morgan Newman, Kennedy Stivers,
Kensley Gambrell, Jaylyn Cross, Lily Walsh,
Morgan Fields, Chloe Myszack, Tylynn Judd,
Breanna McCowan, Brooke Hackett, Taylor
Brown, Addie Borden, Bryanne Paris, Felix
Walker

Superintendent
Dr. Marc Slaton

Principal
Chris Routt

Athletic Director
Jamie Lowry

AD Secretary
Shelly Bartoch

SEMI-STATE
TITLES




